

(Regd. Office: 3/72, Chhat Park, New Town, Rajarhat, Main Road, P.O. Habra Kolikta - 700157)
 Tel: 08100326795 / 08100126796
 CIN: L24117WB19629P.CO25584
 E-mail: investor@inmanipr.com
 www.inmanindustries.com

Further to our news paper advertisement published on 18th May, 2019 we wish to inform you in spite of best efforts, the Company has not been able to obtain the final audited accounts of some of its key subsidiaries. Consequently, the Board deferred the agenda item relating to consideration of Financial Statements, both, financial and consolidated. We therefore inform you that the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 (standalone and consolidated) will be published upon receipt of audited accounts of material subsidiaries. We will keep you informed when the accounts are to be placed before the Board.
For Bhani Industries Ltd.
 Sd/-
Visalakshi Sridhar
Managing Director, CFO & Company Secretary
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30th May, 2019

Unitech
UNITECH LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1971PLCO09720
 Regd. Office: Basement, 6, Community Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110 017
 Tel: 011-26857331; Fax: 011-26857338
 E-mail: shara.devg@unitechgroup.com
 www.unitechgroup.com

NOTICE
Adjournment of Meeting
 In furtherance to Notice published on 24th May 2019
 This is to inform that the meeting of the Audit Committee of the Company, scheduled on 30th May 2019, was adjourned due to non-availability of adequate number of independent directors. Accordingly, Chairman of the Board, also adjourned the Board Meeting Originally scheduled for 30th May, 2019 for Saturday, 15th June 2019, after ascertaining the availability of adequate number of directors on that date, in addition, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for quarter/year ended 31st March, 2019.
 In view of the aforesaid adjournment of the Board Meeting, it is hereby informed that pursuant to Company's Code of Conduct to Equitate, Monitor and Report Trading by insiders, the period of Closure of trading window which was commenced from 4th April, 2019 will now end 48 hours after the results are made public on June 15, 2019.
 www.unitechgroup.com, www.bseldia.com, www.inseindia.com

For Unitech Limited
 Sd/-
 Rishi Dev
 Company Secretary
 New Delhi
 30.05.2019

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi-Rohatk Road, Delhi-110087
 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215 Tel. No.: +91-11-46200400, Fax No.: 011-25282867
 Website: www.mohindrafasta. E-mail: ce@mohindrafasta

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31-03-2019
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

SR No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31/03/2019	12/01/2018	31/03/2018	31/03/2019	31/03/2018	31/03/2018
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#	347.9	351.65	346.03	1343.37	1233.35	1139.42
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	347.9	359.14	270.04	1233.35	910.48	910.48
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	257.27	234.61	166.64	910.39	603.09	603.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	315.08	235.03	113.93	955.41	550.11	550.11
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68
7.	Earning Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (for continuing operations)-						
1. Basic*		4.80	4.38	3.11	17	17	11.28
2. Diluted*		4.90	4.38	3.11	17	17	11.28

Notes:-
 1. The above audited financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board at their meeting held on 30.05.2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have been reviewed the same and expressed an unmodified opinion.
 2. The Board of Directors has recommended dividend on equity shares @ Rs. 3.00 per equity share i.e. 30% of face value of Rs. 10/- each, for the year ended on 31st March, 2019.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website i.e. www.mseil.com and company's website at www.mohindrafasta.
Place : New Delhi
Deepak Arneja (Chairman cum Managing Director & CEO)
 Date: 30.05.2019
 DIN: 00006112

GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L99999TG1989PLC057289

Regd. Office: B1, TSK Towers, 6-3-1090, Raj Bhawan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019
Total Income from Operations (net)	115,113.04	93,322.58	346,314.74	291,231.24	346,314.74	291,231.24
(before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9,571.84	7,188.89	23,570.20	18,254.76	20,260.59	2,009.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,571.84	7,188.89	23,570.20	18,254.76	18,503.94	(2,505.43)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,212.09	7,274.97	21,076.88	18,809.35	16,010.09	(1,950.84)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,765.07	7,598.72	20,659.36	19,135.16	15,992.57	18,999.11
Equity Share Capital	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year) (Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	5.28	4.09	11.26	10.58	8.55	(1.10)

Notes:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Three Months and Year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Three Months ended and Year ended on 31st March, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nse-india.com / www.bseldia.com) and company's website www.gayatri.in
 2. The key standalone financial information is as under:-

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019
Turnover	115,113.04	93,322.58	346,314.74	291,231.24	346,314.74	291,231.24
Profit Before Tax	9,571.84	7,188.89	23,570.20	18,254.76	18,503.94	(2,505.43)
Profit After tax	9,212.09	7,274.97	21,076.88	18,809.35	16,010.09	(1,950.84)

By Order of the Board
For Gayatri Projects Limited
 T.V Sandeep Kumar, Reddy
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00005573
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date :30th May, 2019

VINAYAK POLYCON International Ltd.

Regd. Office : 312, Naveeyan Complex, 29, Station Road, Jaipur - 302006 - Ph. : 0141-2377007, Fax: 0141-2378830, Email: investor@vinayakpolycon.com, Website: www.vinayakpolycon.com
 CIN NO. : L25209RJ2009PLC030620

(Amount Rs. in Lakhs)
Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019

S.No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31-03-2019		3 months ended 31-12-2018		3 months ended 31-03-2018		year ended 31-03-2018		year ended 31-03-2018	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net) or Extraordinary Items	563.20	621.16	621.16	563.85	2328.95	1894.50				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items	10.12	2.88	-3.63	-3.63	20.05	5.03				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	45.81	2.58	-3.63	-3.63	55.74	5.03				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	33.76	1.98	4.44	4.44	41.11	11.22				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	33.76	1.98	4.44	4.44	41.11	11.22				
6	Equity Share Capital	33.76	1.98	308.13	308.13	308.13	308.13				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year										
8	Earning per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.10	0.06	0.14	0.14	1.33	0.36				
2. Diluted:		1.10	0.06	0.14	0.14	1.33	0.36				

Notes: 1. These Standalone and AS Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseldia.com) and website of the Company (www.vinayakpolycon.com).
Place: Jaipur
 Date: 30th May, 2019
Vikram Baid (Wholesale Director)

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED

Regd. office: A-2, OPP. UDYOG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, Jaipur, Rajasthan
 CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704, Phone No. : 0141-2222232; Fax No. : 0141-2221
 E-Mail ID: comptec@gmail.com; Website: www.continl.in

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019

Particulars	3 Months Ended 31.03.2019	3 Months ended 31.03.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended In previous year 31.03.2018	Year to date figures for current period 31.03.2019
	1. Revenue from Operations	848.81	816.21	1497.03
2. Other Operating Income	411.88	285.47	0.52	1485.72
3. Total Revenue (1+2)	1260.69	1001.68	1497.55	4989.22
4. Expenses	1024.09	967.77	1370.64	4439.40
a. cost of material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b. purchase of stock in trade	11.36	-16.99	-31.08	9.54
c. change in inventory of finished goods				
d. Employee benefits expense	23.28	23.41	19.00	82.61
e. Finance Cost	111.49	35.31	33.03	204.18
f. Depreciation and amortisation expense	10.32	15.57	12.89	33.67
g. Other expenses	35.15	21.46	16.22	111.04
d. Other expenses (iv)	1216.29	1046.53	1420.39	4880.64
5. Exceptional item	0.00	2.69	2.69	2.69
6. Profit / (Loss) before Tax	417.11	38.15	77.16	105.89
7. Tax Expenses	10.95	11.60	26.18	32.13
(1) Current Tax	2.21	0.00	0.00	2.21
(2) Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(3) Short Provision Relating Earlier Year Tax	8.74	11.60	26.18	34.94
Total Tax	13.16	11.60	26.18	34.94
8. Profit / (Loss) for the period (V-VI)	28.55	23.55	50.98	71.55
9. Other comprehensive income (OCI)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
A (ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to P&L	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10. Total comprehensive income for the period	28.55	23.55	50.98	71.55
11. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03
12. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	0.00	0.00	0.00	699.05
13. Earning per share (EPS) (not annualised):				
a. Basic	1.16	0.96	2.06	2.90
b. Diluted	1.16	0.96	2.06	2.90

Notes:-
 (1) The above results have been taken on record at the meeting of Board of Directors held on 08th May 2019.
 (2) The auditors have completed audit of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019.
 (3) The previous year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 (4) 3,15,000 convertible Warrants issued to the promoters on preferential basis are not considered for calculating EPS as the approval in principal is still awaited from SEBI.
 (5) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2016 and SEBI Circular dated 5 July, 2016 beginning 1 April, 2017. The Company has for the first time adopted IND As with a transition date of 1 April, 2016

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Madan Lal Khanbhaiwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00414717

For GOPAL SHARMA & COMPANY
 Chartered Accountants
 FRN No. : 0028033C
Place: Jaipur, Date: 30.05.2019

S.No.	PARTICULARS	AS AT 31-MAR-19	
		ASSETS	LIABILITIES
1	Non-current assets	39,023,951.00	
2	Property, plant and equipment		
3	Investment property		
4	Intangible assets		
5	Financial assets		
6	Investments	692,400.00	
7	Deferred tax Assets(Ne)	39,716,351.00	
8	Other non-current assets		
9	Current assets	163,802,329.00	
10	Financial assets		
11	Trade receivables	93,053,689.00	
12	Cash and cash equivalents	27,556.00	
13	Other balances with banks	27,044,851.00	
14	Loans		
15	Other financial assets	48,470,469.00	
16	Other current assets	352,398,599.00	
17	Total current assets	372,115,255.00	
18	TOTAL ASSETS	411,139,206.00	
19	Equity		27,803,120.00
20	Share capital		65,805,491.00
21	Other equity		97,708,611.00
22	Non-current liabilities		
23	Financial liabilities		12,313,617.00
24	Long-term borrowings		2,420,474.00
25	Deferred tax liabilities (net)		
26	Other financial liabilities		
27	Provisions		14,021,122.00
28	Current liabilities		259,672,539.00
29	Total current liabilities		372,115,255.00
30	TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		411,139,206.00

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED
 CIN-L24112UP1992PLC014478
 Village Pallawala, Tehsil Dhampur, District Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 246761
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone		Standalone			
		Audited refer point no.3	Audited	Year ended	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#	217.5	270.01	245.75	825.79	825.79	875.6
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-22.77	77.26	6.41	56.14	56.14	18.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	-37.35	79.06	1.76	39.90	39.90	8.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-37.13	79.06	1.76	35.12	35.12	11.51
6	Equity Share Capital	793.12	753.62	753.62	793.12	753.62	753.62
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:		0.00	1.05	0.15	0.44	0.44	0.16
2. Diluted:		0.00	1.05	0.15	0.44	0.44	0.16

Notes:-
 (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 3, 2019.
 (2) The Statutory Auditor of the company have issued an unqualified review report on the Audited standalone and consolidated financial statements for the quarter ended March 31, 2019.
 (3) The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2019 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subjected to audit. The above is an extract of the details format of the Audited standalone & Consolidated financial result filed with Stock Exchange (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the full format of the Audited standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are available on the website of the stock Exchange at www.bseldia.com and on the company's website www.sugarsindia.com
Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30.05.2019
Formerly: Birchi Chand Pannal Agencies Limited)
BCPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Regd Office: 4, Sarvagang Street, Room No-8-10, 8th Floor, Kolkata -